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Confirmation Calendar for 2016-2017

Fall Calendar 2016
Sun., Aug. 21, 9:30 a.m. Regular Class Begins (9:30 — 10:45 a.m.)
Thurs., Sept. 8 - 7:00 p.m.  Retreat Training for Adults (Room 386)

Sat., Sept.10, 8:30 a.m. 9:00-4:00 Fall Day Retreat at HPUMC (Check-8:30 a.m.) ***
Sun., Sept. 25, 2 p.m. Covenant Service — Sanctuary
Fri., October 7 - 6:05 p.m.  Confirmed: Temple Shalom, Dallas, TX (Service 6:30 p.m.)
Sun., Oct. 9, 9:30 &12:00 Confirmed: Christ the King Catholic Church, Dallas, TX - (Two Options)
Sun., Oct. 23, 9:00 a.m. Confirmed: St. Michael's & All Angels
Sun., Nov. 6, 7:30-10:00 a.m. Confirmed: Visit -St. Luke ‘Community’ U.M.C.
Fri., Nov. 11, 6-9 p.m. Social: Group Dynamix — 1100 Venture Court #120
Carrolton, TX 75006 — NEW ADDRESS as of 5/1/2016 ***
Sun., Nov. 27, 8:30 a.m. Visit to HPUMC Sanctuary & Christmas Open House
Open House — Room 386 9:30 a.m.
Sun., Dec. 25 No Class — Christmas Break
Spring Calendar 2017
Wed. March 1 Ash Wednesday Services
Sun., March 5 No Class: Spring Break / HPUMC Youth Mission Trip Week
Fri., April 7, 5:15 p.m. Mission: Hosting Night Owls — TBD ***
Fri., April 14 Good Friday Service
Sun., April 16 No Class: Easter
Tues., April 19 6:30 p.m. 2" Parent Meeting: Spring Retreat & Your Child’s Decision
7:30 p.m. Retreat Training for Adults (Room 386)
Sat., April 22, 8:30 Spring Day Retreat at HPUMC (Details: TBA) ***(Cost $79.00 p/s)
Sun. April 23, 9:30 a.m. Pending: Youth Preview Sunday in basement (No 386 Class)
Sun., May 21, 2 p.m. Confirmation Service — Photo @ 1:15 (Reception following)
Mon. May 22, 7:00 p.m. Confirmation Service Option 2 — Casual — (Sanctuary)*
Sun., May 28, 9:30 a.m. Class Welcomed into 7" Grade & Youth Program

Sunday Morning Class Session Hours
Academic Year: 9:30-10:45 a.m. (Beginning 8/21) ***

The cost to register for the Confirmation program is now $129.00 per student. (Prior to October 1st— Early Bird Discount $99.00)
Scholarships available. ALL events listed with an “***” require registration online. Your registration is your reservation for the events. Due to
the size of our confirmation classes all paid events are now first come first serve. Those payment forms are available on the Confirmation
web page under registration. *This option is for those with conflicts. Advanced notice required.




